Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .genstartech.com
•  Maximum operating pressure: 6000 psi (414 bar)
   (For pressure limitations under high temperature conditions,
   refer to pressure-temperature table)
•  Connections: NPT and GENLOK
   (please refer to the specification tables for available dimensions)
Materials of Construction
Cracking and Reseating Pressures

Check Valves
Dimensions
Ordering Information
EX: SL - CV42 - NT4 - R - 1
Body Material Series Inlet \ Outlet Connection* Seal Material Cracking Pressure
SL: 316SL CV42,
CV43
NT4: 1/4” Male NPT
......
R: Fluororubber
Y: Ethylene Prorylene
N: Neoprene
1:  1 psi
3:  3 psi
10: 10 psi
25: 25 psi
GENTEC® Valves
51.